
Model cars 2020



A  R E A L  M E R C E D E S  
D O E S  N O T  H AV E  
A  S TA N D A R D  S I Z E .

18 months in development, lots of 
passion, creativity and, above all, 
technical expertise allow big emotions 
to become 100% faithful miniature 
models. 
 
But the identical depictions are more than 
just copies, they are little works of art in 
scales 1:18, 1:32, 1:43, 1:50 or 1:87. The 
dynamic energy of a spoiler, the ingenious 
design of the vent grille or the delicate 
creation of the operating elements in the  
cockpit – everything that makes the original 
so fascinating is expressed in the model.

Based on the latest CAD technology,  
CAD designers, product managers of 
Mercedes-Benz model cars and model car 
manufacturers create these proportionally 
consistent masterpieces. Alongside  
design and function, it is, of course, also 
the faithful paintwork in an authentic  
colour shade with perfect light edges. 
More than 300 real collector's items make 
it possible to experience the fascination 
and passion yourself. Discover them  
now in this brochure, at your authorised  
Mercedes-Benz dealer or in our online 
shop at shop.mercedes-benz.com.
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0 4 0 50 4 0 5

C A R S



A - CL AS S AMG L INE W177
1:18, Manufacturer: Norev 

 Mountain grey B6 696 0428  (not pictured) 
 Digital white B6 696 0429

B - CL AS S AMG L INE W247
1:18, Manufacturer: Z Models 

 Iridium silver B6 696 0458  (not pictured) 
 Cosmos black B6 696 0459

CL A C OUPÉ  
AMG L INE C118
1:18, Manufacturer: Z Models 

 Mountain grey B6 696 0472 
 Sun yellow B6 696 0473  (not pictured)

B - CL AS S W247
1:43, Manufacturer: Herpa 

 Mountain grey B6 696 0456  (not pictured) 
 Polar white B6 696 0457 

A - CL AS S SALO ON AMG  
L INE  V177
1:43, Manufacturer: Herpa 

 Jupiter red B6 696 0430  
 Polar white B6 696 0431 (not pictured)

A - CL AS S W177
1:43, Manufacturer: Herpa 

 Cosmos black B6 696 0426 (not pictured)  
 Mojave silver B6 696 0427

CL A SHO OTING BR AK E X118
1:43, Manufacturer: Minimax 

 Polar white B6 696 0474 
 Denim blue B6 696 0475  (not pictured)

CL A C OUPÉ C118 

1:43, Manufacturer: Minimax 

 Digital white B6 696 0470 
 Jupiter red B6 696 0471  (not pictured)

M O D E L  C A R S  ⁄ ⁄ ⁄  C A R S

0 6 0 7

P E R F E C T I O N  
C A N N O T  B E  D E F I N E D 
I N  J U S T  O N E  S I Z E .



C - CL AS S CABRIOLE T  
AMG L INE A 205
1:18, Manufacturer: iScale 

 Iridium silver B6 696 0612 
  Designo diamond white bright B6 696 0613  
(not pictured)

C - CL AS S W205  
AMG L INE
1:43, Manufacturer: Norev 

  Designo diamond white bright B6 696 04 47 
(not pictured)

 Anthracite blue B6 696 04 48

C - CL AS S C OUPÉ  
AMG L INE C205
1:43, Manufacturer: iScale 

  Selenite grey B6 696 0530  
(not pictured)

 Designo hyacinth red metallic B6 696 0531

C - CL AS S ESTATE  E XCLUSIVE 
S205
1:43, Manufacturer: Norev 

 Cavansite blue metallic B6 696 0251 
  Designo diamond white bright B6 696 0252 
(not pictured)

C - CL AS S ESTATE  E XCLUSIVE 
S205
1:87, Manufacturer: Herpa

 Iridium silver B6 696 0243  
  Designo diamond white bright B6 696 024 4 
(not pictured)

E - CL AS S ESTATE  E XCLUSIVE  
S213
1:18, Manufacturer: iScale 

 Cavansite blue metallic B6 696 0383 
  Iridium silver B6 696 0384  
(not pictured)

E - CL AS S CABRIOLE T  AMG L INE 
A 238
1:43, Manufacturer: iScale 

 Aragonite silver B6 696 0405 
 

E - CL AS S SALO ON  
AVANTG ARDE W213
1:43, Manufacturer: iScale 

 Obsidian black B6 696 2303 
 

E - CL AS S C OUPÉ AMG L INE  
C238
1:43, Manufacturer: iScale 

 Obsidian black B6 696 0403 
  Designo diamond white bright B6 696 0404  
(not pictured)

E - CL AS S SALO ON  
E XCLUSIVE  W213
1:87, Manufacturer: Wiking

 Iridium silver B6 696 0373 
 Black B6 696 0374  (not pictured) 

E - CL AS S AMG L INE  
S213
1:43, Manufacturer: iScale 

  Selenite grey B6 696 0381  
(not pictured)

 Designo hyacinth red metallic B6 696 0382

M O D E L  C A R S  ⁄ ⁄ ⁄  C A R S

0 8 0 9

T H E  B E S T  I N 
S M A L L .



G LC C OUPÉ C253
1:18, Manufacturer: iScale 

 Diamond silver B6 696 0804 
 

G LE  AMG L INE V167
1:18, Manufacturer: Norev 

 Iridium silver B6 696 0553 
 Brilliant blue B6 696 0554  (not pictured) 

G LB AMG L INE X247
1:18, Manufacturer: Z Models 

 Mountain grey B6 696 0818  (not pictured) 
 Galaxy blue B6 696 0819 

G L A X156
1:43, Manufacturer: Minimax 

 Canyon beige B6 696 0541 
  Mountain grey B6 696 0542  
(not pictured)

G - CL AS S W463
1:43, Manufacturer: Norev 

 Brilliant blue B6 696 0808 
  Citrine brown magno B6 696 0809  
(not pictured)

G LB X 247
1:43, Manufacturer: Minimax 

 Digital white B6 696 0816 
  Designo patagonia red bright B6 696 0817  
(not pictured)

G - CL AS S AMG L INE W463
1:18, Manufacturer: Minichamps 

  Emerald green B6 696 0810  
(not pictured)

 Designo magno platinum B6 696 0811

G LE V167
1:43, Manufacturer: Norev 

 Cavansite blue metallic B6 696 0551 
  Designo diamond white bright B6 696 0552  
(not pictured)

G LC AMG L INE X 253
1:43, Manufacturer: Minimax 

 Iridium silver B6 696 0557 
 Graphite grey B6 696 0558  (not pictured)

G L S X167
1:43, Manufacturer: Z Models 

 Mojave silver B6 696 0620 
  Obsidian black B6 696 0621  
(not pictured)

M O D E L  C A R S  ⁄ ⁄ ⁄  C A R S

0 1 0 0 11



MERCEDES - MAYBACH S  650 X 222
1:18, Manufacturer: Norev 

 Aragonite silver/Anthracite blue B6 696 0615 
 Magnetite black B6 696 0616  (not pictured)

S - CL AS S AMG L INE V222
1:18, Manufacturer: Norev 

 Selenite grey B6 696 1272 

S - CL AS S C OUPÉ  
C217 
1:43, Manufacturer: iScale 

 Designo diamond white bright B6 696 1239 
  Cavansite blue metallic B6 696 1241  
(not pictured) 

S - CL AS S  
CABRIOLE T  A 217
1:43, Manufacturer: iScale

 Selenite grey B6 696 0352 
  Designo diamond white bright B6 696 0353  
(not pictured) 

SL ROADSTER  
R231
1:43, Manufacturer: Minimax 

 Selenite grey B6 696 0532 
  Brilliant blue B6 696 0533  
(not pictured) 

CL S C OUPÉ C257
1:43, Manufacturer: Norev 

  Cavansite blue metallic B6 696 0543  
(not pictured)

 Designo diamond white bright B6 696 054 4

CL S C OUPÉ AMG L INE C257
1:18, Manufacturer: Norev 

 Designo hyacinth red metallic B6 696 0545 
  Graphite grey B6 696 0546  
(not pictured)

M O D E L  C A R S  ⁄ ⁄ ⁄  C A R S

0 1 2 0 1 3

F I N D S  A  PA R K I N G  L O T 
E V E R Y W H E R E .



Mercedes-AMG GT R Coupé | Combined fuel consumption: 12.4 l/100 km | combined CO2 emissions: 284 g/km0 1 4 0 1 50 1 4 0 1 5

M E R C E D E S - A M G



MERCEDES - AMG E  63  4MATIC+ EDIT ION 1  W213
1:18, Manufacturer: GT Spirit 

 Night black B6 696 3111

MERCEDES - AMG E  63  S  4MATIC+ W213
1:18, Manufacturer: GT Spirit 

 Designo diamond white bright B6 696 5711

MERCEDES - AMG G LC 43  4MATIC  C253
Limited edition of 1.967  
1:18, Manufacturer: GT Spirit 

 Brilliant blue B6 696 0468

MERCEDES - AMG G LC 63  4MATIC+ X 253
1:18, Manufacturer: GT Spirit 

 Designo diamond white bright B6 696 5713

MERCEDES - AMG G L A 45  X156
1:18, Manufacturer: GT Spirit 

 Designo mountain grey magno B6 696 0467

MERCEDES - AMG S  63  4MATIC+ R231
1:18, Manufacturer: GT Spirit 

 Designo diamond white bright B6 696 5712

MERCEDES - AMG S  63  4MATIC+ W222
1:18, Manufacturer: GT Spirit 

 Designo diamond white bright B6 696 5714

M
ercedes-AM

G E 63 S 4M
ATIC+ Saloon 

C
om

bined fuel consum
ption: 10.8 l/100 km

 | com
bined C

O
2  em

issions: 245 g/km
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M O D E L  C A R S  ⁄ ⁄ ⁄  M E R C E D E S - A M G

P E R F O R M A N C E  
I N  18 :1 .



MERCEDES - AMG GT  C OUPÉ C190
1:43, Manufacturer: Norev, Model up to 2019 

 AMG Solarbeam B6 696 0434 
 Magnetite black B6 696 0435  (not pictured)

MERCEDES - AMG GT  R  
C OUPÉ
1:43, Manufacturer: Norev, Model up to 2019 

 Designo selenite grey magno B6 696 0438 
 Diamond white B6 696 04 42 (not pictured)

MERCEDES - AMG SL  63   R231
1:43, Manufacturer: Minimax 

 Iridium silver B6 696 0417 

MERCEDES - AMG GT  C190 

1:43, Manufacturer: Norev

 Designo diamond white bright B6 696 0482  (not pictured)  
 Jupiter red B6 696 0483 (not pictured)

MERCEDES - AMG GT  R  C190
1:43, Manufacturer: Norev

 Green magno light B6 696 0624 (not pictured) 
  Designo selenite grey magno B6 696 0625 (not pictured)

MERCEDES - AMG  
G L S 63  X166
1:43, Manufacturer: Minimax 

 Iridium silver B6 696 0421 

MERCEDES - AMG G LE  
63  C OUPÉ C292
Limited edition of 1.000  
1:43, Manufacturer: Minimax 

 Iridium silver B6 696 0423 

MERCEDES - AMG GT  S  C OUPÉ C190
1:18, Manufacturer: Norev, Model up to 2019

 Designo hyacinth red metallic B6 696 0409 

MERCEDES - AMG GT  R  C190
1:18, Manufacturer: Norev 

 Green magno light B6 696 0626 
  Selenite grey B6 696 0627 (not pictured)

MERCEDES - AMG GT  S  C OUPÉ C190
1:18, Manufacturer: Norev 

 AMG Solarbeam B6 696 0484 
 Designo magno iridium silver B6 696 0485  (not pictured)

0 1 8 0 1 9

M O D E L  C A R S  ⁄ ⁄ ⁄  M E R C E D E S - A M G

A  L I T T L E  R E M I N D E R  
T O  D R E A M  B I G .



MERCEDES - AMG SLC 43  R172
1:18, Manufacturer: GT Spirit 

 Designo mountain grey magno B6 696 0466

MERCEDES - AMG GT  C  
ROADSTER R190
1:18, Manufacturer: Norev 

 Designo magno brilliant blue B6 696 0563

MERCEDES - AMG GT  63  S  4MATIC+  
4 - D O OR C OUPÉ X 290
1:18, Manufacturer: Norev 

 Brilliant blue B6 696 0461

M
ercedes-AM

G G
T 63 S 4M

ATIC+ 4-D
oor C

oupé 
C

om
bined fuel consum

ption: 11.3 l/100 km
 | com

bined C
O

2  em
issions: 257 g/km

MERCEDES - AMG GT  
ROADSTER R190
1:43, Manufacturer: Minimax, Model up to 2019 

 Brilliant blue B6 696 0407 (not pictured) 
 Magnetite black B6 696 0408

0 2 0 0 2 1

M O D E L  C A R S  ⁄ ⁄ ⁄  M E R C E D E S - A M G

H I G H  P E R F O R M A N C E  
E V E N  W H E N  S TAT I O N A R Y.



0 2 2 0 2 30 2 2 0 2 3

M O T O R S P O R T



MERCEDES AMG PE TRONAS 
FORMUL A ONE ™ TE AM ,  VALT TERI  BOT TAS ,  
SE ASON 2019
1:18, Manufacturer: Minichamps 

 Silver-coloured B6 696 0568 (not pictured)

MERCEDES AMG PE TRONAS 
FORMUL A ONE ™ TE AM ,  LE WIS  HAMILTON ,  
SE ASON 2019
1:18, Manufacturer: Minichamps 

 Silver-coloured B6 696 0567 (not pictured)

MERCEDES AMG PE TRONAS 
FORMUL A ONE ™ TE AM , 
LE WIS  HAMILTON ,  SE ASON 
2019

1:43, Manufacturer: Minichamps 

 Silver-coloured B6 696 0565

MERCEDES AMG PE TRONAS 
FORMUL A ONE ™ TE AM , 
VALT TERI  BOT TAS ,  SE ASON 
2019

1:43, Manufacturer: Minichamps 

 Silver-coloured B6 696 0566

MERCEDES - AMG GT3 
AMG TE AM HTP MOTORSP ORT,  50  Y E ARS OF AMG
1:18, Manufacturer: Norev 

 Silver-coloured B6 696 0452

MERCEDES - AMG GT3 
AMG TE AM BL ACK FALC ON
1:18, Manufacturer: Norev 

 White B6 696 0453

MERCEDES - AMG GT3 
R ILE Y  R ACE TE AM 4TH JULY 

1:18, Manufacturer: Norev 

 Blue B6 696 0455

SL S AMG GT3  
45  Y E ARS OF AMG 
 

1:43, Manufacturer: Minichamps 

 Black matt B6 696 0555

MERCEDES - AMG GT3  
50  Y E ARS OF AMG 
 

1:43, Manufacturer: Minichamps 

 Designo selenite grey magno B6 696 0556

0 2 4 0 2 5

M O D E L  C A R S  ⁄ ⁄ ⁄  M O T O R S P O R T

F R O M  T H E  R A C E  T R A C K  
T O  Y O U R  O F F I C E .
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C L A S S I C



BENZ PATENT MOTOR CAR  
(1886) 
1:18, Manufacturer: Norev 

 Green B6 604 1415

DAIMLER MOTOR CARRIAG E  
(1886) 
1:18, Manufacturer: Norev 

 Blue B6 604 1416

540 K  SPEC IAL  ROADSTER  
W 29 (1936 -1939)
1:43, Manufacturer: Premium Collectibles 

 Silver-coloured B6 604 1057

NÜRBURG 460 W 08  
(1928 -1934)
1:43, Manufacturer: Premium Collectibles 

 Blue B6 604 1059

50 0 K  SPEC IAL  ROADSTER W 29  
(1934 -1936) 
1:18, Manufacturer: Maisto 

 Brown B6 604 0667

W 125 –  HERMANN L ANG ,  
WINNER OF THE TR IP OLINI  G R AND PR IX  (1937) 
1:18, Manufacturer: Minichamps 

 Silver-coloured B6 604 0648

W 125 -  RUD OLF CAR AC CIOL A ,  
WINNER OF THE G ERMAN G R AND PR IX  (1937) 
1:18, Manufacturer: Minichamps 

 Silver-coloured B6 604 0637

LO 2750 R ACING CAR  
TR ANSP ORTER (1934)
1:43, Manufacturer: Premium ClassiXXs 

 Blue B6 604 1023

260 D  W 138  
(1936 -1940)
1:43, Manufacturer: Premium Collectibles 

 Dark red B6 604 1066

0 2 8 0 2 9

M O D E L  C A R S  ⁄ ⁄ ⁄  C L A S S I C

A N  I C O N  W A S 
B O R N  A N D  N E V E R 

F O R G O T T E N . 



230 CABRIOLE T  D  230 W 153 
(1939 -1941)
1:43, Manufacturer: Premium Collectibles 

 Beige/green B6 604 1062

30 0 W 186 “ KONR AD ADENAUER ”  
(1951–1954)
1:18, Manufacturer: Norev 

 Black B6 604 0614

30 0 W 186  
(1951–1954) 
1:18, Manufacturer: Norev 

 Tobacco brown B6 604 0641

30 0 SL  C OUPÉ W 198  
(1954 -1957)
1:18, Manufacturer: Minichamps 

 Black B6 604 0638

30 0 SL  C OUPÉ W 198 (1954 -1957)
Limited edition of 1.954  
1:18, Manufacturer: Minichamps 

 Gold-coloured B6 604 064 4

30 0 SL  C OUPÉ W 198 (1954 –1957)
Limited edition of 1.954  
1:18, Manufacturer: Minichamps 

 Chrome-plated B6 604 0645

190 SL  W 121  
(1954 -1963) 
1:18, Manufacturer: Norev 

 Mid red B6 604 0647

30 0 SL  W 198  
(1954 -1957)
1:43, Manufacturer: Premium Collectibles 

 Light ivory B6 604 1058

190 SL  W 121  
(1955 -1963)
1:43, Manufacturer: Premium Collectibles 

 Black B6 604 1053

30 0 D  W 189  
(1957-1962)
1:43, Manufacturer: Premium Collectibles 

 Black B6 604 1054

30 0 SL  ROADSTER W 198  
(1957-1963)
1:43, Manufacturer: Premium Collectibles 

 Silver-coloured B6 604 1067

0 3 0 0 3 1

M O D E L  C A R S  ⁄ ⁄ ⁄  C L A S S I C



L319 PANEL VAN  
“ MERCEDES - BENZ SERVICE ”  
(1956 -1967)
1:18, Manufacturer: Norev 

 Blue B6 604 0630

30 0 SEL  6 .8  AMG W 109 
(1971) 
1:18, Manufacturer: Minichamps 
 

 Red B6 604 0650

60 0 W 10 0  
(1963 -1981)
1:43, Manufacturer: Premium Collectibles 

 Pine green B6 604 1056

30 0 SEL  6 .8  AMG W 109 
(1971)
1:43, Manufacturer: Minichamps 

 Red B6 604 1047

220 SE  “ TA IL  F IN ”  W 111  
(1959 -1965)
1:43, Manufacturer: Premium Collectibles 
 

 Pearl green B6 604 1065

30 0 S  W 188  
(1956 -1958)
1:43, Manufacturer: Premium Collectibles 
 

 Blue B6 604 1064

230 SL  “ PAG ODA”  W 113  
(1963 -1967)
1:43, Manufacturer: Premium Collectibles 

 Tunis beige B6 604 1055

30 0 SEL  6 .3  W 109  
(1968 -1972)
1:43, Manufacturer: Premium Collectibles 

 Horizon blue B6 604 1060

180 D  “ P ONTON ”  W 120  
(1954 -1959)
1:43, Manufacturer: Premium Collectibles 
 

 Pearl grey B6 604 1061

SAUBER - MERCEDES C  9  
(1988) 
WINNER OF THE 1,000 KM SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS (1988), 
DRIVER: BALDI, JOHANSSON  
1:18, Manufacturer: Norev 

 Dark blue B6 604 0635

0 3 2 0 3 3

M O D E L  C A R S  ⁄ ⁄ ⁄  C L A S S I C

S T I L L  D R I V I N G  S T O R I E S  
A N D  M E M O R I E S .



30 0 SL  R  107 (1982-1989) 
1:18, Manufacturer: Norev 

 Lapis blue B6 604 0634

450 SEL  6 .9  V  116  
(1975 -1980)
1:18, Manufacturer: Norev 

 Milan brown B6 604 0643

560 SEL  V  126  
(1985 -1991)
1:18, Manufacturer: Norev 

 Impala B6 604 0646

450 SEL  6 .9  V  116  
(1975 -1980) 
1:18, Manufacturer: Norev 

 Anthracite grey B6 604 0642

30 0 CE  AMG 6.0L  C  124 (1988)
1:18, Manufacturer: GT Spirit 

 White B6 604 0639

E  60  AMG W 124 
1:18, Manufacturer: GT Spirit 

 White B6 604 0640

S  50 0 L ,  V  140  
(1994 -1998)
1:43, Manufacturer: Minimax/Spark 

 Azurite blue B6 604 0632

C 43  AMG W 202 
(1997-20 0 0)
1:43, Manufacturer: Minimax 

 Black B6 604 1043

CL  65  AMG C 215  
(20 03 -20 05)
1:43, Manufacturer: Minimax 

 Black B6 604 1046

0 3 4 0 3 5

M O D E L  C A R S  ⁄ ⁄ ⁄  C L A S S I C



0 3 6 0 3 7

VA N S



V- CL AS S BR4 47
1:87, Manufacturer: Busch

 Brilliant silver B6 600 414 4

V ITO PANEL VAN BR4 47
1:87, Manufacturer: Busch

 Arctic white B6 600 4141

V ITO PANEL VAN BR4 47 
1:43, Manufacturer: Norev 

 Arctic white B6 600 4145 

VITO PANEL VAN BR4 47 
1:43, Manufacturer: Norev 

 Navy blue B6 600 4146 

V- CL AS S BR4 47
1:43, Manufacturer: Norev 

 Navy blue B6 600 6014 

V- CL AS S ,  AMG L INE 4 47 
1:18, Manufacturer: Norev 

 Cavansite blue metallic B6 600 4155

X - CL AS S BR470
1:18, Manufacturer: Norev

 Bering white B6 600 6628

X - CL AS S BR470
1:18, Manufacturer: Norev

 Kabara black B6 600 6629

X - CL AS S BR470
1:43, Manufacturer: Minimax 

 Diamond silver B6 600 4252 

0 3 8 0 3 9

M O D E L  C A R S  ⁄ ⁄ ⁄  V A N S

A N  A C T U A L  
P I C K - U P  T R U C K .



SPRINTER ,  
PANEL VAN
1:87, Manufacturer: Herpa

 Arctic white B6 600 4158

SPRINTER ,  
PANEL VAN
1:87, Manufacturer: Herpa

 Iridium silver B6 600 4159

SPRINTER ,  
PANEL VAN
1:43, Manufacturer: Norev

 Arctic white B6 600 4160

SPRINTER ,  CRE WBUS
1:87, Manufacturer: Herpa

 Iridium silver B6 600 4164

SPRINTER ,  CRE WBUS
1:87, Manufacturer: Herpa

 Obsidian black B6 600 4165

SPRINTER ,  PANEL VAN 
1:43, Manufacturer: Norev 

 Cavansite blue metallic B6 600 4161 

SPR INTER ,  PANEL VAN 
1:18, Manufacturer: Norev 

 Arctic white B6 600 4162

SPRINTER ,  PANEL VAN
1:18, Manufacturer: Norev 

 Designo selenite grey magno B6 600 4163

SPRINTER PANEL VAN ,  
RUG G ED EDIT ION 
Limited edition of 2.000
1:18, Manufacturer: Norev

 Silver-coloured B6 600 6029

0 4 0 0 41

M O D E L  C A R S  ⁄ ⁄ ⁄  V A N S

L O A D E D  W I T H 
E M O T I O N S .



EQC 400 4MATIC | Electrical consumption in kWh/100 km (combined): 20.8-19.7 | CO2 emissions in g/km (combined): 0.0 4 2 0 4 30 4 30 4 2

E Q



EQC 40 0 4MATIC  N293
1:87, Manufacturer: Herpa

 Obsidian black B6 696 3752 
  Designo hyacinth red metallic B6 696 3753  
(not pictured)

EQC 40 0 4MATIC  N293
1:43, Manufacturer: Minimax 

 High-tech silver B6 696 3754 

EQC 40 0 4MATIC  N293
1:43, Manufacturer: Minimax 

 Polar white B6 696 3755 

EQC 40 0 AMG L INE E X TERIEUR 4MATIC  N293
1:18, Manufacturer: NZG

 Brilliant blue B6 696 3757 
 

EQC 40 0 AMG L INE E X TERIEUR 4MATIC  N293
With lights. 1:18, Manufacturer: NZG

 Graphite grey B6 696 3758

EQC 40 0 AMG L INE E X TERIEUR 4MATIC  N293
1:18, Manufacturer: NZG

 Designo diamond white bright B6 696 3756 
 

0 4 4 0 4 5

M O D E L  C A R S  ⁄ ⁄ ⁄  E Q

O U R  H I G H L I G H T:  
L E D - L I G H T S .

R O L E  
M O D E L  
C A R .
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B U S E S



e C ITARO
1:87, Manufacturer: Rietze Automodelle

 Platinum silver B6 600 4170

C ITARO REGUL AR - SERVICE  BUS 
(EURO 6)
1:87, Manufacturer: Rietze Automodelle

 Pearl gold B6 600 9038

C ITARO NGT  
(EURO 6)
1:87, Manufacturer: Rietze Automodelle

 Blue B6 600 9039

C ITARO H Y BRID
1:87, Manufacturer: Rietze Automodelle

 Platinum silver B6 600 4171

TOURISMO SAFE T Y C OACH
1:87, Manufacturer: AWM Automodelle

 Yellowstone B6 600 4209

0 4 8 0 4 9

M O D E L  C A R S  ⁄ ⁄ ⁄  B U S E S

N E X T  S T O P,  
Y O U R  HOME.



0 5 0 0 51

U N I M O G



UNIMO G U5023 DROP SIDER 
WITH TARPAULIN (EURO 6) 

1:87, Manufacturer: Busch

 White B6 600 4132

UNIMO G U5023  
F IRE  SERVICES (EURO 6) 

1:87, Manufacturer: Busch

 Red B6 600 4133

UNIMO G U430 DROP SIDER 
(EURO 6) 

1:87, Manufacturer: Busch

 White B6 600 4152

UNIMO G U430 SUMMER  
MAINTENANCE (EURO 6) 
1:50, Manufacturer: NZG

 Orange B6 600 4134

UNIMO G U5023 DROP SIDER 
WITH TARPAULIN (EURO 6) 
1:50, Manufacturer: NZG

 White B6 600 4136

UNIMO G U430 DROP SIDER 
(EURO 6) 
 
1:50, Manufacturer: NZG

 White B6 600 4153

UNIMO G U430  
ROAD - R AIL  SHUNTING  
VEHICLE 
1:50, Manufacturer: NZG

 Yellow B6 600 4201

UNIMO G U430 ROAD - R AIL  
VEHICLE  WITH C OMBINAT ION 
MOWING IMPLEMENT 
1:50, Manufacturer: NZG

 Yellow B6 600 4202

UNIMO G U430 WINTER  
MAINTENANCE (EURO 6) 
1:50, Manufacturer: NZG

 Orange B6 600 4135
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AC TROS FH25 STRE AMSPACE 
SEMITR AILER TR AC TOR UNIT
Limited edition of 1.000  
1:87, Manufacturer: Herpa, 

 White B6 600 4207

AC TROS SAFE T Y C OACH  
TR AC TOR/SEMITR AILER  
C OMBINAT ION
1:87, Manufacturer: AWM Automodelle

 Yellowstone B6 600 4210

AC TROS FH25 G IG ASPACE  
SEMITR AILER TR AC TOR
1:87, Manufacturer: Herpa 

 Obsidian black B6 600 4203

AC TROS ,  FH25 G IG ASPACE ,  
SEMITR AILER TR AC TOR ,  
1ST  EDIT ION
1:87, Manufacturer: Herpa 

 High-tech silver B6 600 4567

AC TROS FH25 G IG ASPACE  
SEMITR AILER TR AC TOR 
 
Limited edition of 1.000  
1:87, Manufacturer: Herpa, 

 Matt green B6 600 4204

EC ONIC WASTE MANAG EMENT 
(EURO 6) 
1:50, Manufacturer: NZG

 Orange B6 600 4140

AC TROS FH 25  G IG ASPACE  
SEMITR AILER TR AC TOR 
1:50, Manufacturer: NZG

 High-tech silver B6 600 4175

EC ONIC WASTE MANAG EMENT 
(EURO 6) 
1:50, Manufacturer: NZG

 White B6 600 4154

AC TROS TR AC TOR UNIT  WITH 
G IG ASPACE 2 .5  CAB 
1:50, Manufacturer: NZG

 White aluminium B6 600 4343
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A - CL ASS A - CL ASS AMG L INE W177 1:18  Mountain grey B6 696 0428  (not pictured) 
 Digital white B6 696 0429

6

A - CL ASS L IMOUSINE AMG L INE V177 1:43  Jupiter red B6 696 0430  
 Polar white B6 696 0431 (not pictured) 6

A - CL ASS W177 1:43  Cosmos black B6 696 0426 (not pictured) 
 Mojave silver B6 696 0427 6

B - CL ASS B - CL ASS AMG L INE W247 1:18  Iridium silver B6 696 0458  (not pictured) 
 Cosmos black B6 696 0459 6

B - CL ASS W247 1:43  Mountain grey B6 696 0456  (not pictured) 
 Polar white B6 696 0457 6

CL A CL A COUPÉ AMG L INE C118 1:18  Mountain grey B6 696 0472 
 Sun yellow B6 696 0473  (not pictured) 7

CL A SHOOTING BR AKE X118 1:43  Polar white B6 696 0474 
 Denim blue B6 696 0475  (not pictured) 7

CL A COUPÉ C118 1:43  Digital white B6 696 0470 
 Jupiter red B6 696 0471  (not pictured) 7

CLS CLS COUPÉ AMG L INE C257 1:18  Designo hyacinth red metallic B6 696 0545 
 Graphite grey B6 696 0546  (not pictured) 12

CLS COUPÉ C257 1:43  Cavansite blue metallic B6 696 0543  (not pictured) 
 Designo diamond white bright B6 696 054 4 12

C - CL ASS C - CL ASS CABRIOLE T AMG L INE A205 1:18  Iridium silver B6 696 0612 
  Designo diamond white bright B6 696 0613  (not pictured) 8

C - CL ASS COUPÉ AMG L INE C205 1:43  Selenite grey B6 696 0530  (not pictured) 
 Designo hyacinth red metallic B6 696 0531 8

C - CL ASS ESTATE E XCLUSIVE S205 1:43  Cavansite blue metallic metallic B6 696 0251 
  Designo diamond white bright B6 696 0252  (not pictured) 8

C - CL ASS W205 AMG L INE 1:43  Designo diamond white bright B6 696 04 47(not pictured)  
 Anthracite blue B6 696 04 48 8

C - CL ASS ESTATE E XCLUSIVE S205 1:87  Iridium silver B6 696 0243 
  Designo diamond white bright B6 696 024 4 (not pictured) 8

E - CL ASS E - CL ASS ESTATE E XCLUSIVE S213 1:18  Cavansite blue metallic B6 696 0383 
  Iridium silver B6 696 0384  (not pictured) 9

E - CL ASS SALOON AVANTGARDE W213 1:43  Obsidian black B6 696 2303 9

E - CL ASS SALOON E XCLUSIVE W213 1:87  Iridium silver B6 696 0373 
 Black B6 696 0374  (not pictured) 9

E - CL ASS COUPÉ AMG L INE C238 1:43  Obsidian black B6 696 0403 
  Designo diamond white bright B6 696 0404  (not pictured) 9

E - CL ASS AMG L INE S213 1:43  Selenite grey B6 696 0381  (not pictured) 
 Designo hyacinth red metallic B6 696 0382 9

E - CL ASS CABRIOLE T AMG L INE A238 1:43  Aragonite silver B6 696 0405 9

GL A GL A X156 1:43  Canyon beige B6 696 0541 
  Mountain grey B6 696 0542  (not pictured) 10

GLB GLB X247 1:43  Digital white B6 696 0816 
  Designo patagonienRed bright B6 696 0817  (not pictured) 10

GLB AMG L INE X247 1:18  Mountain grey B6 696 0818  (not pictured) 
 Galaxy blue B6 696 0819 10

GLC GLC AMG L INE X253 1:43  Iridium silver B6 696 0557 
 Graphite grey B6 696 0558  (not pictured) 10

GLC COUPÉ C253 1:18  Diamond silver B6 696 0804 10

GLE GLE AMG L INE V167 1:18  Iridium silver B6 696 0553 
 Brilliant blue B6 696 0554  (not pictured) 11

GLE V167 1:43  Cavansite blue metallic B6 696 0551 
  Designo diamond white bright B6 696 0552  (not pictured) 11

GLS GLS X167 1:43  Mojave silver B6 696 0620 
  Obsidian black B6 696 0621 (not pictured) 11

G - CL ASS G - CL ASS AMG L INE W463 1:18  Emerald green B6 696 0810 (not pictured) 
 Designo magno platinum B6 696 0811 11

G - CL ASS W463 1:43  Brilliant blue B6 696 0808 
  Citrine brown magno B6 696 0809  (not pictured) 11

S - CL ASS S - CL ASS AMG L INE V222 1:18  Selenite grey B6 696 1272 12

S - CL ASS COUPÉ C217 1:43  Designo diamond white bright B6 696 1239 
 Cavansite blue metallic B6 696 1241  (not pictured) 12

S - CL ASS CABRIOLE T A217 1:43  Selenite grey B6 696 0352 
  Designo diamond white bright B6 696 0353  (not pictured) 12

MERCEDES - MAYBACH MERCEDES - MAYBACH S 650 X222 1:18  Aragonite silver/Anthracite blue B6 696 0615 
 Magnetite black B6 696 0616  (not pictured)

12

SL SL ROADSTER R231 1:43  Selenite grey B6 696 0532 
 Brilliant blue B6 696 0533  (not pictured) 12

MERCEDES - AMG MERCEDES - AMG E 63 4MATIC+ EDIT ION 1 W213 1:18  Night black B6 696 3111 16

MERCEDES - AMG E 63 S 4MATIC+ W213 1:18  Designo diamond white bright B6 696 5711 16

MERCEDES - AMG S 63 4MATIC+ R231 1:18  Designo diamond white bright B6 696 5712 17

MERCEDES - AMG GL A 45 X156 1:18  Designo mountain grey magno B6 696 0467 17

MERCEDES - AMG GLC 63 4MATIC+ X253 1:18  Designo diamond white bright B6 696 5713 17

MERCEDES - AMG S 63 4MATIC+ W222 1:18  Designo diamond white bright B6 696 5714 17

MERCEDES - AMG GLC 43 4MATIC C253 1:1  Brilliant blue B6 696 0468 17

MERCEDES - AMG SL 63 R231 1:43  Iridium silver B6 696 0417 18

MERCEDES - AMG GLS 63 X166 1:43  Iridium silver B6 696 0421 18

MERCEDES - AMG GLE 63 COUPÉ C292 1:43  Iridium silver B6 696 0423 18

MERCEDES - AMG GT S COUPÉ C190 1:18  AMG Solarbeam B6 696 0484 
 Designo magno iridium silver B6 696 0485  (not pictured) 19

MERCEDES - AMG GT C190 1:43  AMG Solarbeam B6 696 0434 
 Magnetite black B6 696 0435  (not pictured) 19

MERCEDES - AMG GT R COUPÉ 1:43  Designo selenite grey magno B6 696 0438 
 Diamond white B6 696 04 42 (not pictured) 19

MERCEDES - AMG GT S COUPÉ C190 1:18  Designo hyacinth red metallic B6 696 0409 19

MERCEDES - AMG GT R C190 1:18  Green magno light B6 696 0626 
  Selenite grey B6 696 0627 (not pictured) 19

MERCEDES - AMG GT R C190 1:43  Green magno light B6 696 0624 (not pictured) 
  Designo selenite grey magno B6 696 0625 (not pictured) 19

MERCEDES - AMG GT C190 1:43  Designo diamond white bright B6 696 0482  (not pictured) 
 Jupiter red B6 696 0483 (not pictured) 19

MERCEDES - AMG GT C ROADSTER R190 1:18  Designo magno brilliant blue B6 696 0563 20

MERCEDES - AMG SLC 43 R172 1:18  Designo mountain grey magno B6 696 0466 20

MERCEDES - AMG GT 63 S 4MATIC+  
4 - DOOR COUPÉ X290 1:18  Brilliant blue B6 696 0461 20

MERCEDES - AMG GT ROADSTER R190 1:43  Brilliant blue B6 696 0407 (not pictured) 
 Magnetite black B6 696 0408 20

FORMEL 1 MERCEDES AMG PE TRONAS FORMUL A ONE ™ 
TE AM, LE WIS HAMILTON, SE ASON 2019 1:18  Silver-coloured B6 696 0567 (not pictured) 24

MERCEDES AMG PE TRONAS FORMUL A ONE ™ 
TE AM, LE WIS HAMILTON, SE ASON 2019 1:43  Silver-coloured B6 696 0565 24

MERCEDES AMG PE TRONAS FORMUL A ONE ™ 
TE AM, VALT TERI  BOT TAS ,  SE ASON 2019 1:18  Silver-coloured B6 696 0568 (not pictured) 24

MERCEDES AMG PE TRONAS FORMUL A ONE ™ 
TE AM, VALT TERI  BOT TAS ,  SE ASON 2019 1:43  Silver-coloured B6 696 0566 24

DTM MERCEDES - AMG GT3 AMG TE AM HTP  
MOTORSP ORT,  50 YE ARS OF AMG 1:18  Silver-coloured B6 696 0452 25

MERCEDES - AMG GT3 RILE Y R ACETE AM 4TH JULY 1:18  Blue B6 696 0455 25

SLS AMG GT3,  45 YE ARS OF AMG 1:43  Black matt B6 696 0555 25

MERCEDES - AMG GT3 AMG -TE AM BL ACK  
FALCON 1:18  White B6 696 0453 25

MERCEDES - AMG GT3,  50 YE ARS OF AMG 1:43  Designo selenite grey magno B6 696 0556 25

CL ASSIC CARS BENZ PATENT MOTOR CAR (1886) 1:18  Green B6 604 1415 28

DAIMLER MOTOR CARRIAGE (1886) 1:18  Blue B6 604 1416 28

NÜRBURG 460 W 08 (1928 -1934) 1:43  Blue B6 604 1059 29

540 K SPECIAL ROADSTER W29 (1936 -1939) 1:43  Silver-coloured B6 604 1057 29

W 125 – RUDOLF CAR ACCIOL A ,  
WINNER OF THE GERMAN GR AND PRIX (1937) 1:18  Silver-coloured B6 604 0637 29

260 D W 138 (1936 -1940) 1:43  Dark red B6 604 1066 29

500 K SPECIAL ROADSTER W29 (1934 -1936) 1:18  Brown B6 604 0667 29

W 125 – HERMANN L ANG , WINNER OF THE  
TR IP OLINI  GR AND PRIX (1937) 1:18  Silver-coloured B6 604 0648 29

LO 2750 R ACING CAR TR ANSP ORTER (1934) 1:43  Blue B6 604 1023 29
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CL ASSIC CARS 230 CABRIOLE T D 230 W 153 (1939 -1941) 1:43  Beige/green B6 604 1062 30

300 W 186 “ KONR AD ADENAUER ” (1951–1954) 1:18  Black B6 604 0614 30

190 SL W 121 (1954 -1963) 1:18  Mid red B6 604 0647 30

300 W 186 (1951–1954) 1:18  Tobacco brown B6 604 0641 30

300 D W 189 (1957-1962) 1:43  Black B6 604 1054 30

190 SL W 121 (1955 -1963) 1:43  Black B6 604 1053 30

300 SL COUPÉ W 198 (1954 -1957)
1:18

 Black B6 604 0638 
 Gold-coloured B6 604 064 4 
 Chrome-plated B6 604 0645

31

300 SL W 198 (1954 -1957) 1:43  Light ivory B6 604 1058 31

300 SL ROADSTER W 198 (1957-1963) 1:43  Silver-coloured B6 604 1067 31

L319 PANEL VAN  
“ MERCEDES - BENZ SERVICE ” (1956 -1967) 1:18  Blue B6 604 0630 32

300 S W 188 (1956 -1958) 1:43  Blue B6 604 1064 32

230 SL “ PAGODE ” W 113 (1963 -1967) 1:43  Tunis beige B6 604 1055 32

180 D “ P ONTON ” W 120 (1954 -1959) 1:43  Pearl grey B6 604 1061 32

300 SEL 6.3 W 109 (1968 -1972) 1:43  Horizon blue B6 604 1060 32

220 SE “ TAIL F IN ” W 111 (1959 -1965) 1:43  Pearl green B6 604 1065 32

600 W 100 (1963 -1981) 1:43  Pine green B6 604 1056 32

SAUBER - MERCEDES C 9 (1988) 1:18  Dark blue B6 604 0635 33

300 SEL 6.8 AMG W 109 (1971) 1:43  Red B6 604 1047 33

300 SEL 6.8 AMG W 109 (1971) 1:18  Red B6 604 0650 33

450 SEL 6.9 V 116 (1975 -1980) 1:18  Anthracite grey B6 604 0642 
 Milan brown B6 604 0643 34

300 SL R 107 (1982-1989) 1:18  Lapis blue B6 604 0634 34

560 SEL V 126 (1985 -1991) 1:18  Impala B6 604 0646 35

300 CE AMG 6.0L C 124 (1988) 1:18  White B6 604 0639 35

C 43 AMG W 202 (1997-2000) 1:43  Black B6 604 1043 35

E 60 AMG W 124 1:18  White B6 604 0640 35

S 500 L ,  V 140 (1994 -1998) 1:43  Azurite blue B6 604 0632 35

CL 65 AMG C215 (2003 -2005) 1:43  Black B6 604 1046 35

V- CL ASS V- CL ASS BR4 47 1:18  Cavansite blue metallic B6 600 4155 38

V- CL ASS BR4 47 1:43  Navy blue B6 600 6014 38

V- CL ASS BR4 47 1:87  Brilliant silver B6 600 414 4 38

VITO VITO PANEL VAN BR4 47 1:43  Arctic white B6 600 4145 38

VITO PANEL VAN BR4 47 1:43  Navy blue B6 600 4146 38

VITO PANEL VAN BR4 47 1:87  Arctic white B6 600 4141 38

X- CL ASS X- CL ASS BR470 1:18  Bering white B6 600 6628 39

X- CL ASS BR470 1:18  Kabara black B6 600 6629 39

X- CL ASS BR470 1:43  Diamond silver B6 600 4252 39

SPRINTER SPRINTER ,  PANEL VAN 1:18  Designo selenite grey magno B6 600 4163 40

SPRINTER ,  PANEL VAN,  
RUGGED EDIT ION 1:18  Silver-coloured B6 600 6029 40

SPRINTER ,  PANEL VAN 1:18  Arctic white B6 600 4162 40

SPRINTER ,  PANEL VAN 1:43  Cavansite blue metallic B6 600 4161 41

SPRINTER ,  PANEL VAN 1:43  Arctic white B6 600 4160 41

SPRINTER ,  PANEL VAN 1:87  Arctic white B6 600 4158 
 Iridium silver B6 600 4159 41

SPRINTER ,  CRE WBUS 1:87  Iridium silver B6 600 4164 41

SPRINTER ,  CRE WBUS 1:87  Obsidian black B6 600 4165 41

EQC EQC 400 AMG L INE E X TERIEUR 4MATIC N293 1:18  Brilliant blue B6 696 3757 4 4

EQC 400 AMG L INE E X TERIEUR 4MATIC N293 1:18  Graphite grey B6 696 3758 4 4

EQC 400 AMG L INE E X TERIEUR 4MATIC N293 1:18  Designo diamond white bright B6 696 3756 4 4

EQC 400 4MATIC N293 1:43  High-tech silver B6 696 3754 45

EQC 400 4MATIC N293 1:43  Polar white B6 696 3755 45

EQC 400 4MATIC N293 1:87  Obsidian black B6 696 3752 
  Designo hyacinth red metallic B6 696 3753  (not pictured) 45

CITARO eCITARO 1:87  Platinum silver B6 600 4170 48

CITARO REGUL AR - SERVICE BUS (EURO 6) 1:87  Pearl gold B6 600 9038 48

CITARO HYBRID 1:87  Platinum silver B6 600 4171 48

CITARO NGT (EURO 6) 1:87  Blue B6 600 9039 48

TOURISMO TOURISMO SAFE T Y COACH 1:87  Yellowstone B6 600 4209 48

UNIMOG UNIMOG U5023 DROPSIDER WITH  
TARPAULIN (EURO 6) 1:50  White B6 600 4136 52

UNIMOG U430 DROPSIDER (EURO 6) 1:50  White B6 600 4153 52

UNIMOG U5023 DROPSIDER WITH  
TARPAULIN (EURO 6) 1:87  White B6 600 4132 52

UNIMOG U430 SUMMER MAINTENANCE (EURO 6) 1:50  Orange B6 600 4134 52

UNIMOG U5023 F IRE SERVICES (EURO 6) 1:87  Red B6 600 4133 52

UNIMOG U430 WINTER MAINTENANCE (EURO 6) 1:50  Orange B6 600 4135 52

UNIMOG U430 DROPSIDER (EURO 6) 1:87  White B6 600 4152 52

UNIMOG U430 ROAD - R AIL SHUNTING VEHICLE 1:50  Yellow B6 600 4201 53

UNIMOG U430 ROAD - R AIL VEHICLE WITH  
COMBINATION MOWING IMPLEMENT 1:50  Yellow B6 600 4202 53

ACTROS ACTROS FH 25 G IGASPACE SEMITR AILER  
TR ACTOR 1:50  High-tech silver B6 600 4175 56

ACTROS FH25 G IGASPACE SEMITR AILER  
TR ACTOR 1:87  Matt green B6 600 4204 56

ACTROS FH25 G IGASPACE SEMITR AILER  
TR ACTOR 1:87  Obsidian black B6 600 4203 56

ACTROS TRACTOR UNIT WITH GIGASPACE 2.5 CAB 1:50  White aluminium B6 600 4343 56

ACTROS,  FH25 G IGASPACE ,  
SEMITR AILER TR ACTOR ,  1ST EDIT ION 1:87  High-tech silver B6 600 4567 56

ACTROS FH25 STRE AMSPACE SEMITR AILER 
TR ACTOR UNIT 1:87  White B6 600 4207 56

ACTROS SAFE T Y COACH  
TR ACTOR/SEMITR AILER COMBINATION 1:87  Yellowstone B6 600 4210 56

ECONIC ECONIC WASTE MANAGEMENT (EURO 6) 1:50  Orange B6 600 4140 57

ECONIC WASTE MANAGEMENT (EURO 6) 1:50  White B6 600 4154 57
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As at: December 2019.

Please note: Changes may have been made to the product since this publication went to press. The manufacturer reserves the right to 
make changes to the design, form, colour and specification during the delivery period, provided these changes, while taking into  
account the interests of the vendor, can be deemed reasonable with respect to the purchaser. Where the vendor or the manufacturer 
uses symbols or numbers to describe an order or the subject of an order, no rights may be derived solely from these. The illustrations 
may show accessories and items of optional equipment which are not part of the standard specification. Colours may differ slightly  
from those shown, owing to the limitations of the printing process. This publication may contain products and services which are not 
available in certain countries. Information given regarding statutory regulations, legal requirements and taxation and the consequences 
thereof applies to the Federal Republic of Germany only and is correct at the time of going to print. Please consult your Mercedes-Benz 
Retailer for final details. Prices subject to change.

Provider: Mercedes-Benz AG, Mercedesstr. 120, 70372 Stuttgart 

Mercedes-Benz Customer Solutions GmbH
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